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Main Features Optional

Custom
Color

Tempered
Glass

Floor 
Mounts

Touch
Screen

Base
Wheels

Fans for
Ventilation

PDU
3 x Socket

Client
Logo

Base
Feets

Lockable
Cover

Not AvailableIncluded On Project
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Colour Code: BBB Colour Code: ABB

X SERIES   XR  
  Outdoor  Totem Enclosure

for Full Outdoor Monitors

Show this product
on the website

High Quality Finishes

IP56 Rated Box for Media Player-PC

Compatible for Full Outdoor Monitors

Available for Floor Mounts

Easy Monitor Mounting

Aluminum Main Chassis

Key Features

Lightweight 
Aluminum
Chassis

* Shown product is compatible with Samsung OHF and OHA series.
Please contact for images and drawings suitable for other full outdoor models of Samsung and LG.

10 mm Steel 
Flange for 

Floor MountMini PC
Connection at

VESA Standard

PDU with Current
Circuit Protection

On-Off Switch

2-Point Lock
on Backcover

Eyebolt for
Easy Carrying

120x120
Ventilation

Fan

Thermostat
for Heaters

Aluminum
Heaters

The air inlets - outlets
and mounting points are
designed in accordance

with the monitor
operating instructions.
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MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE
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Display
(inch)

Mountable Max.
Monitor Dimension

Portrait Dimension
(WxHxD)

Landscape Dimension
(WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

Viewing Area
(WxH)

Portrait / Landscape
Dimension (WxHxD) (mm)

Weight
(kg)

630x1100x130 mm

660x1200x130 mm

740x1300x130 mm

1060x1800x130 mm

1200x2050x130 mm

756x2023x190 mm

787x2023x190 mm

863x2023x190 mm

1111x2350x190 mm

1236x2550x190 mm

1318x1800x190 mm

1374x1800x190 mm

1510x1800x190 mm

1950x1950x190 mm

2175x2000x190 mm

93

98

105

130

165

573x1018 mm

604x1074 mm

680x1210 mm

928x1650 mm

1053x1872 mm

2080x820x250 / 1380x1860x250

2080x850x250 / 1430x1860x250

2080x920x250 / 1570x1860x250

2410x1160x250 / 2010x2010x250

2610x1300x250 / 2240x2060x250

-

98

103

110

136

172

* Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.
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