X SERIES

XR

Outdoor 75"

Totem Enclosure for Full Outdoor Monitors



Key Features

- High Quality Finishes
- IP56 Rated Box for Media Player-PC
- Compatible for Full Outdoor Monitors
- Available for Floor Mounts
- **Easy Monitor Mounting**
- Aluminum Main Chassis









cletech



* Shown product is compatible with Samsung OHF and OHA series. Please contact for images and drawings suitable for other full outdoor models of Samsung and LG.

MONITOR		ENCLOSURE				PACKAGE	
Display (inch)	Mountable Max. Monitor Dimension	Portrait Dimension (WxHxD)	Landscape Dimension (WxHxD)	Weight (kg)	Viewing Area (WxH)	Portrait / Landscape Dimension (WxHxD) (mm)	Weight (kg)
46"	630x1100x130 mm	756x2023x190 mm	1318x1800x190 mm	93	573x1018 mm	2080x820x250 / 1380x1860x250	98
49"	660x1200x130 mm	787x2023x190 mm	1374x1800x190 mm	98	604x1074 mm	2080x850x250 / 1430x1860x250	103
55"	740x1300x130 mm	863x2023x190 mm	1510x1800x190 mm	105	680x1210 mm	2080x920x250 / 1570x1860x250	110
75"	1060x1800x130 mm	1111x2350x190 mm	1950x1950x190 mm	130	928x1650 mm	2410x1160x250 / 2010x2010x250	136
85"	1200x2050x130 mm	1236x2550x190 mm	2175x2000x190 mm	165	1053x1872 mm	2610x1300x250 / 2240x2060x250	172

^{*} Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.















PDU



Custom

Client

Logo

Floor Mounts

Base Wheels

Base Tempered Feets Glass

Lockable Cover

Fans for 3 x Socket Ventilation

Touch